
Bib NumberLast Name First Name Group Team Total Elapsed TimeLast Lap Completed

816 ZANDE MIKE Open 30-39 yrs 0:30:16 0:00:00

815 WORTHINGTON RUSSELL Masters 0:31:26 0:00:00

809 POLISPORT Teams 0:31:37 0:00:00

680 MAMTB Teams 0:34:45 0:00:00

823 DONALDSON AARON Veterans Solo 50+ 0:36:07 0:00:00

817 KING BART Open 30-39 yrs 0:38:19 0:00:00

821 VISSER DE WIT Veterans Solo 50+ 0:39:24 0:00:00

818 STONE REBECCA Open 30-39 yrs 0:42:36 0:00:00

822 PERIAHO EERO Veterans Solo 50+ 0:52:18 0:00:00

808 CAMP 9000 SPORT Teams 0:53:30 0:00:00

10816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 1:02:26 0:00:00

10815 Worthington Russell Masters 1:05:04 0:00:00

10823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 1:15:35 0:00:00

10817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 1:17:15 0:00:00

10809 Polisport Teams 1:18:38 0:00:00

10821 Vissor De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 1:23:37 0:00:00

10680 Mamtb Teams 1:25:50 0:00:00

10818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 1:26:11 0:00:00

20816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 1:36:04 0:00:00

10808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 1:37:09 0:00:00

20815 Worthington Russell Masters 1:39:17 0:00:00

10822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 1:42:39 0:00:00

20809 Polisport Teams 1:50:28 0:00:00

20823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 1:56:29 0:00:00

20817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 1:58:12 0:00:00

30816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 2:11:04 0:00:00

20818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 2:11:32 0:00:00

30815 Worthington Russell Masters 2:12:50 0:00:00

20821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 2:14:32 0:00:00

20680 Mamtb Teams 2:34:47 0:00:00

20808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 2:36:43 0:00:00

30809 Polisport Teams 2:38:38 0:00:00

30823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 2:39:32 0:00:00

30817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 2:39:46 0:00:00

40816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 2:46:33 0:00:00

40815 Worthington Russell Masters 2:46:48 0:00:00

20822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 2:48:16 0:00:00

30818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 2:57:05 0:00:00

30821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 3:02:33 0:00:00

40809 Polisport Teams 3:11:09 0:00:00

30680 Mamtb Teams 3:14:28 0:00:00

40817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 3:20:19 0:00:00

30808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 3:20:44 0:00:00

50815 Worthington Russell Masters 3:20:56 0:00:00

40823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 3:21:39 0:00:00

50816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 3:24:33 0:00:00



40818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 3:45:56 0:00:00

40680 Mamtb Teams 3:49:53 0:00:00

60815 Worthington Russell Masters 3:55:46 0:00:00

30822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 3:56:35 0:00:00

40821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 3:58:35 0:00:00

50817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 4:03:26 0:00:00

50809 Polisport Teams 4:04:52 0:00:00

60816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 4:05:23 0:00:00

50823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 4:05:38 0:00:00

40808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 4:35:36 0:00:00

70815 Worthington Russell Masters 4:36:31 0:00:00

60809 Polisport Teams 4:39:06 0:00:00

50818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 4:40:12 0:00:00

50680 Mamtb Teams 4:43:49 0:00:00

70816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 4:44:25 0:00:00

60817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 4:47:14 0:00:00

50821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 4:49:34 0:00:00

60823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 4:52:40 0:00:00

40822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 5:08:05 0:00:00

80815 Worthington Russell Masters 5:13:23 0:00:00

80816 Zander Mike Open 30-39 yrs 5:22:03 0:00:00

50808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 5:25:46 0:00:00

60818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 5:27:43 0:00:00

70809 Polisport Teams 5:36:08 0:00:00

70823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 5:42:34 0:00:00

60821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 5:48:26 0:00:00

100815 Worthington Russell Masters 5:50:43 0:00:00

60680 Mamtb Teams 5:56:07 0:00:00

100816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 6:00:06 0:00:00

80809 Polisport Teams 6:10:55 0:00:00

70818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 6:18:12 0:00:00

60808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 6:24:05 0:00:00

110815 Worthington Russell Masters 6:26:19 0:00:00

80823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 6:29:41 0:00:00

50822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 6:38:59 0:00:00

70821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 6:40:19 0:00:00

110816 Zande Mike Open 30-39 yrs 6:41:39 0:00:00

100809 Polisport Teams 6:44:45 0:00:00

70680 Mamtb Teams 6:48:00 0:00:00

120815 Worthington Russell Masters 7:05:46 0:00:00

80818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 7:07:23 0:00:00

100823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 7:15:56 0:00:00

110809 Polisport Teams 7:24:54 0:00:00

70808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 7:34:08 0:00:00

80821 Vesser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 7:40:13 0:00:00

130815 Worthington Russell Masters 7:40:58 0:00:00

80680 Mamtb Teams 7:46:27 0:00:00



60822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 7:50:03 0:00:00

100818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 8:00:55 0:00:00

110823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 8:04:39 0:00:00

140815 Worthington Russell Masters 8:23:27 0:00:00

100680 Mamtb Teams 8:23:46 0:00:00

120809 Polisport Teams 8:23:58 0:00:00

100821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 8:31:03 0:00:00

80808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 8:47:45 0:00:00

110818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 8:53:40 0:00:00

120823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 8:57:02 0:00:00

70822 Periaho Eero Veterans Solo 50+ 9:03:04 0:00:00

110680 Mamtb Teams 9:05:20 0:00:00

150815 Worthington Russell Masters 9:10:23 0:00:00

130809 Polisport Teams 9:24:55 0:00:00

110821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 9:31:58 0:00:00

120680 Mamtb Teams 9:43:38 0:00:00

120818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 9:44:46 0:00:00

160815 Worthington Russell Masters 9:45:36 0:00:00

130823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 9:47:01 0:00:00

140809 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 9:48:41 0:00:00

70817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 10:26:17 0:00:00

620 Mamtb Teams 10:27:01 0:00:00

120821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 10:29:07 0:00:00

130818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 10:33:54 0:00:00

150809 Polisport Teams 10:37:24 0:00:00

140823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 10:38:26 0:00:00

170815 Worthington Russell Masters 10:44:50 0:00:00

80817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 11:06:57 0:00:00

160809 Polisport Teams 11:13:08 0:00:00

180815 Worthington Russell Masters 11:18:03 0:00:00

150823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 11:21:28 0:00:00

140818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 11:22:50 0:00:00

130680 Mamtb Teams 11:31:56 0:00:00

130821 Visser De Wit Veterans Solo 50+ 11:34:11 0:00:00

100817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 11:45:24 0:00:00

170809 Polisport Teams 11:50:27 0:00:00

100808 Camp 9000 Sport Teams 11:52:19 0:00:00

160823 Donaldson Aaron Veterans Solo 50+ 12:01:30 0:00:00

150818 Stone Rebecca Open 30-39 yrs 12:09:58 0:00:00

110817 King Bart Open 30-39 yrs 12:21:31 0:00:00

819 MANNING GARY Veterans Solo 50+ 0:00:00

820 FINCH AMANDA Veterans Solo 50+ 0:00:00



Split 1 Elapsed TimeSplit 1 Lap Time

0:30:16 0:58:50

0:31:26 0:31:26

0:31:37 0:38:07

0:34:45 0:03:07

0:36:07 0:43:48

0:38:19 0:08:03

0:39:24 0:04:40

0:42:36 0:04:18

0:52:18 0:12:54

0:53:30 0:10:54

1:02:26 0:26:19

1:05:04 -1:53:59.4

1:15:35 0:10:31

1:17:15 0:01:40

1:18:38 0:01:23

1:23:37 0:04:59

1:25:50 0:02:13

1:26:11 0:00:21

1:36:04 0:09:54

1:37:09 0:01:05

1:39:17 0:02:07

1:42:39 0:03:23

1:50:28 0:07:49

1:56:29 0:06:01

1:58:12 0:01:43

2:11:04 1:08:39

2:11:32 0:13:20

2:12:50 0:01:18

2:14:32 0:01:42

2:34:47 0:20:15

2:36:43 0:01:56

2:38:38 0:01:55

2:39:32 0:00:54

2:39:46 0:00:14

2:46:33 0:06:47

2:46:48 0:00:15

2:48:16 0:01:28

2:57:05 0:08:49

3:02:33 0:05:28

3:11:09 0:08:37

3:14:28 0:03:19

3:20:19 0:05:51

3:20:44 0:00:25

3:20:56 0:00:12

3:21:39 0:00:43

3:24:33 0:02:54



3:45:56 0:21:22

3:49:53 0:03:58

3:55:46 0:05:53

3:56:35 0:00:49

3:58:35 0:02:00

4:03:26 0:04:51

4:04:52 0:01:26

4:05:23 0:00:31

4:05:38 0:00:14

4:35:36 0:29:59

4:36:31 0:00:55

4:39:06 0:02:34

4:40:12 0:01:06

4:43:49 0:03:37

4:44:25 0:00:36

4:47:14 0:02:49

4:49:34 0:02:20

4:52:40 0:03:06

5:08:05 0:15:25

5:13:23 0:05:18

5:22:03 0:08:40

5:25:46 0:03:43

5:27:43 0:01:58

5:36:08 0:08:25

5:42:34 0:06:25

5:48:26 0:05:52

5:50:43 0:02:18

5:56:07 0:05:24

6:00:06 0:03:59

6:10:55 0:10:50

6:18:12 0:07:17

6:24:05 0:05:53

6:26:19 0:02:14

6:29:41 0:03:22

6:38:59 0:09:17

6:40:19 0:01:20

6:41:39 0:01:20

6:44:45 0:03:06

6:48:00 0:03:15

7:05:46 0:17:46

7:07:23 0:01:37

7:15:56 0:08:33

7:24:54 0:08:58

7:34:08 0:09:14

7:40:13 0:06:06

7:40:58 0:00:45

7:46:27 0:05:29



7:50:03 0:03:37

8:00:55 0:10:51

8:04:39 0:03:44

8:23:27 0:18:48

8:23:46 0:00:19

8:23:58 0:00:13

8:31:03 0:07:05

8:47:45 0:16:43

8:53:40 0:05:55

8:57:02 0:03:22

9:03:04 0:06:01

9:05:20 0:02:16

9:10:23 0:05:04

9:24:55 0:14:31

9:31:58 0:07:04

9:43:38 0:11:40

9:44:46 0:01:08

9:45:36 0:00:50

9:47:01 0:01:25

9:48:41 0:01:40

10:26:17 0:37:36

10:27:01 0:00:44

10:29:07 0:02:06

10:33:54 0:04:47

10:37:24 0:03:30

10:38:26 0:01:02

10:44:50 0:06:24

11:06:57 0:22:06

11:13:08 0:06:11

11:18:03 0:04:56

11:21:28 0:03:25

11:22:50 0:01:22

11:31:56 0:09:06

11:34:11 0:02:15

11:45:24 0:11:13

11:50:27 0:05:03

11:52:19 0:01:52

12:01:30 0:09:11

12:09:58 0:08:28

12:21:31 0:11:33


